1 1
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
DC-0019665
1
MAMX-011043

22 - 24 Ground
25 Paddle4
Ordering Information1,2
1. Reference Application Note M513 for reel size information.
2. All sample boards include 5 loose parts.
MAMX-011043 Bulk
MAMX-011043-TR0100 100 Piece Reel
MAMX-011043-TR0500 500 Piece Reel
MAMX-011043-SB1 Sample Board
3. MACOM recommends connecting unused package pins to
ground.
4. The exposed pad centered on the package bottom must be
connected to RF, DC and thermal ground.